
SCHOOL OF NURSING
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING
CURRICULUM PLAN

YEAR 1
BIOL 1310
CHEM 1300
ENGL 1210
PSYC 1600
BIBL 1300
*GATE-1000

Human Anatomy
Introduction to Chemistry
Principles of College Writing I
Intro to Psychology
Literature of Old Testament
Gateway to the Ascent

4
4
3
3
3
1

Total18
Total 16

BIOL 1320
ENGL 1220
COMM 1260
BIBL 1310
HUMA 1460

Human Physiology
Principles of College Writing II
Oral Communication
Literature of New Testament
World Civilizations II

4
3
3
3
3

YEAR 2

16Total 13Total

BIOL 2110
BIOL 2310
MATH 2610
PSYC 3016
CORE 2000

Nutrition
Microbiology
Statistics
Lifespan Development
Engaging Faith & Society

3
4
3
3
3

NURS 2310

NURS 2320
NURS 2330
NURS 2340

Foundations of Nursing &
Professional Seminar
Health Assessment & Nursing Skills
Pathophysiology for Nurses
Nursing Care of the Older Adult

5

3
3
2

YEAR 3
NURS 3310
NURS 3320
NURS 3330

NURS 3340

Nursing Care of the Adult I
Pharmacology for Nurses
Nursing Care for Mental Health &
Professional Seminar
Evidence Based Practice & Informatics
for Nurses

5
3
5

2

NURS 3350
NURS 3360
NURS 3370

NURS 3380

Nursing Care of the Adult II
Nursing Care of Maternal & Newborn
Nursing Care of Children &
Adolescents
Health Promotion

5
3
3

3

15Total
14Total

YEAR 4

16Total
13Total

ANTH 3110
NURS 4310
NURS 4320

NURS 4330

Cultural Anthropology
Nursing Care of the Critical III Adult
Nursing Care for the Community &
Public Health
Nursing Research & Professional
Seminar

3
5
5

3

LEAD 2000
NURS 4340
NURS 4350W

NURS 4360

Service Seminar
Leadership & Management in Nursing
Nursing Capstone & Professional
Seminar
Preparation for Professional Practice

0
5
5

3

121Total

Nursing Major Prerequisites
Nursing Major Requirements
Foundational Studies Requirements

37
68
17

* This course is not a graduation requirement for the
Bachelor of Science in Nursing. 


